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6MBP160VCA060-51 Details PDF

6MBP160VCA060-51
Part Number 6MBP160VCA060-51
Manufacturer FUJI

Description IGBT Modules
Quantity Available 1065 pcs in stock

Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

6MBP160VCA060-51 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 6MBP160VCA060-51

Manufacturer Part Number 6MBP160VCA060-51 Category Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer FUJI Description IGBT Modules

Package / Case Quantity Available 1065

Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

6MBP160VCA060-51 1065pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 6MBP160VCA060-51 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
6MBP160VCA060-51 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 6MBP160VCA060-51 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 6MBP160VCA060-51
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Part Number

6MBP200KA060

6MBP200JA060

6MBP200RA060-02

6MBP160RTS060

6MBP200RA060

6MBP160RUBO060

6MBP200KN060

6MBP160RUB060-01

6MBP200RA-060

6MBP160RUA060

6MBP160RUAQ060-01

6MBP160RTS060-50

6MBP200KA-060

6MBP200R060-07

6MBP160VCA060-01

6MBP160RUA060F-01

6MBP160RTS060-03

6MBP200JB060

6MBP160RU4A060-01

6MBP200RA060-06

Description

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IGBT Modules

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

IGBT Module

FUJI

FUJI

FUJI

FUJI

FUJI

IGBT Module

FUJI

IGBT Module

FUJI

IGBT Module

FUJI

IGBT Module

FUJI

FUJI

FUJI

FUJI

Fuji

FUJI

FUJI

Qty

1525 pcs

6000 pcs

1268 pcs

1057 pcs

1088 pcs

1023 pcs

1044 pcs

1065 pcs

1080 pcs

1088 pcs

1084 pcs

1049 pcs

1086 pcs

1268 pcs

1013 pcs

1070 pcs

1003 pcs

1120 pcs

1012 pcs

1057 pcs

6MBP15RY060-01

6MBP15XSD060-50

6MBP15RZ-060

6MBP15XSF060-50

6MBP15RZ060

6MBP160RA060-55

6MBP15VSC060-50

6MBP160RA060-55(DS)

6MBP15VSG060-50

6MBP160RD060

6MBP160RT060 6MBP160RTA-060 6MBP160RTA060 6MBP160RTA060-01 6MBP160RTF060-01
6MBP160RTS060 6MBP160RTS060-03 6MBP160RTS060-50 6MBP160RU4A060-01 6MBP160RUA060
6MBP160RUA060-01 6MBP160RUAQ060F-01 6MBP160RUBO60 6MBP160RUB060-01 6MBP160VCA060-01
6MBP200JA060 6MBP200JB060 6MBP200KA-060 6MBP200KA060 6MBP200KNO060
6MBP200R060-07 6MBP200RA-060 6MBP200RA060 6MBP200RA060-02 6MBP200RA060-06
6MBP200RA060-07 6MBP200RA060-17 6MBP200RA120 6MBP200RD060 6MBP200RD060-07
6MBP200RMO060 6MBP200RS060 6MBP200RSM120 6MBP200RTM060 6MBP200RTM060-10
6MBP200RTS060 6MBP200VDA060-50 6MBP200VDA060-52 6MBP200VDNO060-50 6MBP200VEA060-50

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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