

6MBP160VCA060-51	
Part Number	6MBP160VCA060-51
Manufacturer	FUJI
Description	IGBT Modules
Quantity Available	1065 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
6MBP160VCA060-51 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com


[GET A QUOTE](#)

Technical Information of 6MBP160VCA060-51			
Manufacturer Part Number	6MBP160VCA060-51	Category	Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer	FUJI	Description	IGBT Modules
Package / Case		Quantity Available	1065
Condition	New Original Stock	Warranty	100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time	2-3days after payment.	Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS	Port	HongKong
RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com		

6MBP160VCA060-51 1065pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 6MBP160VCA060-51 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 6MBP160VCA060-51 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 6MBP160VCA060-51 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 6MBP160VCA060-51				
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
	6MBP200KA060	IGBT Modules	IGBT Module	1525 pcs
	6MBP200JA060	IGBT Modules	FUJI	6000 pcs
	6MBP200RA060-02	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1268 pcs
	6MBP160RTS060	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1057 pcs
	6MBP200RA060	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1088 pcs
	6MBP160RUB060	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1023 pcs
	6MBP200KN060	IGBT Modules	IGBT Module	1044 pcs
	6MBP160RUB060-01	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1065 pcs
	6MBP200RA-060	IGBT Modules	IGBT Module	1080 pcs
	6MBP160RUA060	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1088 pcs
	6MBP160RUA060-01	IGBT Modules	IGBT Module	1084 pcs
	6MBP160RTS060-50	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1049 pcs
	6MBP200KA-060	IGBT Modules	IGBT Module	1086 pcs
	6MBP200R060-07	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1268 pcs
	6MBP160VCA060-01	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1013 pcs
	6MBP160RUA060F-01	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1070 pcs
	6MBP160RTS060-03	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1003 pcs
	6MBP200JB060	IGBT Modules	Fuji	1120 pcs
	6MBP160RU4A060-01	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1012 pcs
	6MBP200RA060-06	IGBT Modules	FUJI	1057 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number				
6MBP15RY060-01	6MBP15RZ-060	6MBP15RZ060	6MBP15VSC060-50	6MBP15VSG060-50
6MBP15XSD060-50	6MBP15XSf060-50	6MBP160RA060-55	6MBP160RA060-55(DS)	6MBP160RD060
6MBP160RT060	6MBP160RTA-060	6MBP160RTA060	6MBP160RTA060-01	6MBP160RTF060-01
6MBP160RTS060	6MBP160RTS060-03	6MBP160RTS060-50	6MBP160RU4A060-01	6MBP160RUA060
6MBP160RUA060-01	6MBP160RUA060F-01	6MBP160RUB060	6MBP160RUB060-01	6MBP160VCA060-01
6MBP200JA060	6MBP200JB060	6MBP200KA-060	6MBP200KA060	6MBP200KN060
6MBP200R060-07	6MBP200RA-060	6MBP200RA060	6MBP200RA060-02	6MBP200RA060-06
6MBP200RA060-07	6MBP200RA060-17	6MBP200RA120	6MBP200RD060	6MBP200RD060-07
6MBP200RM060	6MBP200RS060	6MBP200RSM120	6MBP200RTM060	6MBP200RTM060-10
6MBP200RTS060	6MBP200VDA060-50	6MBP200VDA060-52	6MBP200VDN060-50	6MBP200VEA060-50